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PVD 1800 SDI 
 A/V 

“ ” SDI 信号。

30 
3G/HD/SD 

(<10 ) ROI

SDI 
yelloGUI PC MAC 

SDI 1x75Ohm BNC SDI  + 1x SDI 
 SMPTE 292M 424M 259M 

SMPTE 424M, SMPTE 292M, SMPTE 259M
3G Level A  B-DL  B-DS SMPTE ST 425-1 

1280 x 720 1920 x 1080

(www.lynx-technik.com > support > tech.support)
:>15dB  5MHz 1.5GHz, >10dB 1.5GHz  3GHz

 

SDI 2x75 Ohm BNC SDI SMPTE 292M 424M 259M
1x SDI 
SDI 

:>15dB 5MHz 1.5GHz, >10dB 1.5GHz 3GHz
<0.2UI@270Mbit/s,<1.0UI@1.5Gbit/s,

<2.0UI@3Gbit/s
<0.2UI@270Mbit/s,<0.2UI@1.5Gbit/s,

<0.3UI@3Gbit/s
Belden 1694A 

340m@270Mbit/s 150m@1.5Gbit/s 110m@3Gbit/s

/
SFP SDI /

SMPTE 297M-2006

SDTV 525 625 
HDTV 1080p 50/59.94/60Hz),

30 

GPI RJ45 4x  GPI 
GPI 1-  SDI 
GPI 2- “ ”SDI
GPI 3- “ ”
GPI 4- “ ”

USB “B ” yelloGUI PC 

+12VDC@5.8W SFP)- 7-24VDC 

138mm x 90mm x 22mm 
230g

5-40 90% 

# PVD 1800 - (EAN# 4250479324596)

PVD 1800
 

AC USB 

yelloGUI兼容

SDI 

OH-TX-1-LC / ST / SC SFP -LC,ST SC -10km -5dBm (1310nm)

SDI Fiber Receiver Options

OH-RX-1-LC / ST / SC SFP -LC,ST SC -18dBm

SDI 

OH-TR-1 SFP  – LC  - 10km -5dBm -16dBm

OH-TR-0-850 SFP - LC  - 300m -5dBm -15dBm

SDI CWDM 

OH-TX-4-XXXX CWDM SFP LC 40km
XXXX= ITU T G692.2 18  
1270nm-1610nm

-1dBm

SDI CWDM 

OH-TR-4-XXXX CWDM SFP LC 40km
XXXX=  ITU T G692.2 18  
1270nm -1610nm

-1dBm -20dBm
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PVD 1800
 

PVD 1800 3G, HD  SD greenMachine® 
10 * SDI (AFD,

 WSS or VI)
* (www.lynx-technik.com > support > tech.support) 

 (ROI) 
PVD 1800 

HD  3G 
PVD 1800 720p, 1080i 1080p 

SD 3G/HD 
PVD 1800 SD SDI 3G/HD 

PVD 1800 

 1080i 59.94 720p 59.94 

SD 4 3 

1080p 59.94

 1080p 59.94

 

PVD 1800 

1080p 60 1080p 59.94

PVD 1800 1080p 59.94

yelloGUI兼容
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SDI “ ” “ ”

:

23.98Hz 24Hz

29.97Hz 30Hz 25Hz

59.94Hz 60Hz 50Hz

SDI SDI 

525 / 59.94Hz 525 / 59.94Hz 525 / 60Hz 625 / 50Hz

720p / 59.94Hz 720p / 59.94Hz 720p / 60Hz 720p / 50Hz

720P / 29.97Hz 720p / 29.97Hz 720p / 30Hz 720p / 25Hz

720p / 23.98Hz 720p / 23.98Hz 720p / 30Hz 720p / 24Hz

1080i / 59.94Hz 1080i / 59.94Hz 1080i / 60Hz 1080i / 50Hz

1080p / 59.94Hz 1080p / 59.94Hz 1080p / 60Hz 1080p / 50Hz

1080p / 29.97Hz 1080p / 29.97Hz 1080p / 30Hz 1080p / 25Hz

1080p / 23.98Hz 1080p / 23.98Hz 1080p / 30Hz 1080p / 24Hz

23.98Hz 24Hz

29.97Hz 30Hz 25Hz

59.94Hz 60Hz 50Hz

SDI SDI 

525 / 60Hz 525 / 59.94Hz 525 / 60Hz 625 / 50Hz

720p / 60Hz 720p / 59.94Hz 720p / 60Hz 720p / 50Hz

720P / 30Hz 720p / 29.97Hz 720p / 30Hz 720p / 25Hz

720p / 24Hz 720p / 23.98Hz 720p / 30Hz 720p / 24Hz

1080i / 60Hz 1080i / 59.94Hz 1080i / 60Hz 1080i / 50Hz

1080p / 60Hz 1080p / 59.94Hz 1080p / 60Hz 1080p / 50Hz

1080p / 30Hz 1080p / 29.97Hz 1080p / 30Hz 1080p / 25Hz

1080p / 30Hz 1080p / 23.98Hz 1080p / 30Hz 1080p / 24Hz

23.98Hz 24Hz

29.97Hz 30Hz 25Hz

59.94Hz 60Hz 50Hz

SDI SDI 

625 / 50Hz 525 / 59.94Hz 525 / 60Hz 625 / 50Hz

720p / 50Hz 720p / 59.94Hz 720p / 60Hz 720p / 50Hz

720P / 25Hz 720p / 29.97Hz 720p / 30Hz 720p / 25Hz

1080i / 50Hz 1080i / 59.94Hz 1080i / 60Hz 1080i / 50Hz

1080p / 50Hz 1080p / 59.94Hz 1080p / 60Hz 1080p / 50Hz

1080p / 25Hz 1080p / 29.97Hz 1080p / 30Hz 1080p / 25Hz

3G Level A  Level B  ( )
PVD 1800 3G Level A  Level B Level A  Level B  3G Level A

 Level B  PVD 1800  +  

3G Level B

3G Level B  

3G Level B 

3G level A 

3G Level A

3G Level A

3G Level B 

PVD 1800  3G Level A 

PVD 1800 
 3G Level B 

PVD 1800
 

SDI  @ 23.98/29.97/59.94Hz SDI  @ 24/30/60Hz SDI  @ 25/50Hz 

yelloGUI兼容

降低帧转换 添加帧转换


